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2024 UTRCA Board of Directors and Committee Meeting Schedule 
 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 – Annual General Meeting, 9:30am 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024, 9:30am 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024, 9:30am 

 
Finance and Audit Committee 
 
April 16, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
September 24, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
 
Hearing Committee 
 
January 30, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
May 28, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
August 27, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
October 22, 2024, following the Board Meeting 
 
The 2024 UTRCA Board of Directors meeting schedule was approved by the Upper Thames 
River Conservation Authority Board of Directors on November 28, 2023. 
 
All meetings will held using a hybrid model, giving the members the option of attending in 
person, or virtually over Zoom. Municipal partners and members of the public are welcome to 
attend in person at 1424 Clarke Road, Fanshawe Conservation Area in the Watershed 
Conservation Centre or watch the livestream on the UTRCA website. 
 
Please note, if additional Committee meetings are required, they will be scheduled at the call 
of the Committee Chair, following the policies set out in the UTRCA Administrative By-Laws 
and the Hearing Guidelines. 
 
If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact the undersigned. 
 
Michelle Viglianti, 
Administrative Assistant 
vigliantim@thamesriver.on.ca 
519-451-2800 x222 

https://thamesriver.on.ca/about-us/publications/board-agendas-minutes/board-of-directors-subcommittees/?doing_wp_cron=1692713037.4000689983367919921875
mailto:vigliantim@thamesriver.on.ca

